Place

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
38
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51

NOM Prénom

MUZZI Michel
JAKOB Richard
RIVALS Yannick
PRUNELL Frédéric
JULIA Pascal

MARC Georges
ALET Jean-Pierre
ARNAUD Didier
NOGARET Paul
DORSEMAINE Serge

SEGUIER Thierry
REQUIS Christophe
ANDURAND Eric

AIT AISSA Mamid
JUILLERAT Christelle

CROS Christophe
DUMONT Luis
CHARLON Michel
CHARNAY Anne-Marie
NAJAC Jean Paul

DARLAY Christian
TOURAY Franck
MARAVAL Francis
JUILLERAT Jean-Claude
SAULES Christiane

MANGIN Anny
CHEKLI Yves
GUILLE Pierre
GUITARD Robert
FAURE Jean Paul

LAMBREY Serge
ANDRIEU Olivier
VILLENEUVE Stéphane
AZOUZ Ali
CAMPREDON Patrick

RUEL Clément
ALARY Francis
MINERVA Rocco
PONS Jean-Claude
QUERIO Jacques

AUBESQUIER Régine
JOLIVET Pascal
GAUZERE Marcel
GRANIER René
MANGEOT Nicole

AISSA Sala

ANDRAL Brice
MARAVAL Frangoise
CASSAGNE Bernard
SAINT-MICHEL Olivier

POUGET Pierre
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CLUB

ALBI
ALBI
ALBI
ALBI
ALBI

ALBI
ALBI
ROQUECOURBE
ALBI
ALBI

ROQUECOURBE
ALBI

ALBI

ALBI
RAMONVILLE

RAMONVILLE
ALBI
RAMONVILLE
ALBI
ALBI

ALBI
ALBI
ROQUECOURBE
ALBI
ALBI

ALBI

SALIES DU SALAT
ROQUECOURBE
ALBI
ROQUECOURBE

ALBI

ALBI
ROQUECOURBE
RAMONVILLE
ALBI

ALBI
ALBI
ALBI
ALBI
ROQUECOURBE

ROQUECOURBE
ROQUECOURBE
ALBI

NON LICENCIE
RAMONVILLE

ALBI
ALBI
ALBI
ALBI
ALBI

VILLENEUVE D'AVEYRON

Points sur
les 8
meilleures
journées

231
223
215
211
210

208
199
199
194
191

181
169
168
163
153

145
140
139
129
118

115
114
112
110
104

101
92
91
91
91

90
88
77
75
69

68
63
59
59
55

55
54
50
48
35

34
33
30
29
26

25

Vic



52
52
52
55

55
57
57
59
60

60
62
62
64
65

66

BARTHELOT Philiuppe
CAUFRIEZ Agnés
JACOBOWSKI Pauline
MARCATO Robert

PLISSON Joelle
BOUTEFEU Gaetan
CALVET Stephane
FERREIRA Jacky
GUILLE-MARY Dominique

PY Jerome

DJILANI Younis

MILLET Jean-Marc
MOUILLESEAUX Francgois
PALAYSI Marcel

BREST Claude

Nb de participants
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ROQUECOURBE

ALBI

LECTOURE
ROQUECOURBE
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ALBI

ALBI

ALBI

NON LICENCIE
ALBI
ROQUECOURBE

ALBI

22
22
22
15

15
12
12
11
10
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